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Dodford First School – Diary Dates – Spring Term 2020 – Version 1 

	Date
	Event

	Monday, 6th January
	T.E Day – school closed to children

	Tuesday, 7th January
	Children return to school

	Thursday 9th January
	Reception hearing tests

	Thursday 9th January
	Ukulele starts again and every Thursday – Owl class

	Monday 13th January
	Air Ambulance Assembly @ 9am

	Monday 13th January
	Year 1 and 2 (Robin) dance starting

	Monday 13th January
	Flutetastics @ 1pm J. Porter

	Tuesday 14th January
	Basketball Club @ 3:15pm

	Tuesday 14th January
	Reception (Wren) & Year 3/4 (Owl)Yoga starting

	Wednesday 15th January
	Year 3 & 4 French Club @12:30pm in Teaching & Learning base with D. Wilson

	Wednesday 15th January
	Minisports @ 3.15pm

	Friday 17th January
	Library Session for all

	Friday 17th January
	Football Club @ 3:15pm

	Friday 17th January
	Children bring Swap shop items into school

	Monday 20th January
	Swap shop in School Hall @ 3:15-3:45pm

	Tuesday 21st January
	Author visiting school

	Tuesday 21st January
	Swap shop in Reception (Wrens) Classroom @ 12:00pm

	Friday 24th January
	Library Session for all

	Friday 31st January
	Reception (Wren) trip to Bishops Wood

	Friday 31st January
	Library Session for all

	Friday 7th February
	Library Session for all

	Wednesday 5th February
	Gymnastics Festival – Years 1 and 2 tbc

	Tuesday 11th February
	Final basketball club

	Friday 14th February
	Achievement Assembly @ 9am – everyone invited

	Friday 14th February 
	Final Football Club

	Friday 14th February
	Half term begins

	Monday 24th February
	Children return to school

	Monday 2nd March
	Pop up book shop @3:15pm

	Thursday 5th March
	World Book Day

	Tuesday 10th March
	Reception (Wren) trip to Dodford Holiday Farm 

	Wednesday 11th March
	Parents Evening – 5.30pm – 8.00pm

	Thursday 12th March
	Parents Evening – 3.30pm – 5.30pm

	Wednesday 18th March
	Robin (1 and 2) Class Fab Finish @ 2:30pm

	Thursday 19th March
	Owl (3 and 4)Class Fab Finish @ 2:30pm

	Friday 20th March
	Reception (Wren) Stay & Play 1:30-2:30pm

	Wednesday 25th March
	Envirosort trip – Green Team

	Wednesday 25th March
	Year 3 & 4 (Owl) Dance Festival details tbc

	Friday 3rd April
	Achievement Assembly @ 9am – everyone invited

	Friday 3rd April
	End of term 

	Monday 20th April
	Summer term begins


